
Fill in the gaps

Wavin' Flag by K'naan

(Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh)

Give me freedom

Give me fire

Give me reason

Take me higher

See the champions

Take the field now

You define us

Make us feel proud

In the streets our

Heads are lifting

As we lose our

Inhibition

Celebration

It´s around us

Every nations

All around us

Singing forever young

Singing songs underneath that sun

Let´s rejoice in the beautiful game

And  (1)________________  at the end of the day

We all say...

When I get older,

I  (2)________  be stronger

They´ll call me freedom

Just like a waving flag

When I get older

I will be stronger

They´ll  (3)________  me freedom

Just like a waving flag

So  (4)________  your flag

And wave your flag

And  (5)________  your flag

(Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh)

Give you freedom

Give you fire

Give you reason

Take you higher

See the champions

Take the field now

You define us

Make us  (6)________  proud

In the  (7)______________  our

Heads are lifting

As we  (8)________  our

Inhibition

Celebration

It´s around us

Every nations

All around us

Singing forever young

Singing songs underneath that sun

Let´s  (9)______________  in the beautiful game

And  (10)________________  at the end of the day

We all say...

When I get older

I will be stronger

They´ll call me freedom

Just like a  (11)____________  flag

When I get older

I will be stronger

They´ll  (12)________  me freedom

Just like a  (13)____________  flag

So wave your flag

And wave  (14)________  flag

And wave your flag

And wave your flag

And wave  (15)________  flag

And  (16)________   (17)________  flag

And wave  (18)________  flag

(Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh)

We all say...

When I get older

I will be stronger

They´ll call me freedom

Just like a waving flag

When I get older

I will be stronger

They´ll call me freedom

Just  (19)________  a waving flag

So  (20)________   (21)________  flag

And wave your flag

And  (22)________   (23)________  flag

And  (24)________  your flag

And  (25)________  your flag

And wave your flag

And wave your flag

(Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh Ohhhh)

And  (26)__________________   (27)________  be singing it

And we are all singing it
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. together

2. will

3. call

4. wave

5. wave

6. feel

7. streets

8. lose

9. rejoice

10. together

11. waving

12. call

13. waving

14. your

15. your

16. wave

17. your

18. your

19. like

20. wave

21. your

22. wave

23. your

24. wave

25. wave

26. everybody

27. will
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